
Refurbishment		 Year			   Planning	 Undertaken by	:		  Information:		
activity:		  undertaken:		  permission:	

Walkway
Balustrade
Panel Renewal

Fire Alarm
installation

Sprinkler
installation

Re-roofing

Roof Access
work

2007

2019

2020

2021

2023

Willow Park
Housing Trust

Fieldway Group

Argus Fire

Garland

Moffat and Riley

Replace
Georgian wired 
balustrades with 
polycarbonate.

Fitting of LD1 
alarm

Installation of 
sprinklers

Re roof 

Roof access and 
safety equipment

2007

N/A

N/A

June 22

N/A

Building Safety Case History


