

Building Safety Case History

Refurbishment activity:	Year undertaken:	Planning permission:	Undertaken by:	Information:
Walkway Balustrade Panel Renewal	2007	2007	Willow Park Housing Trust	Replace Georgian wired balustrades with polycarbonate.
Fire Alarm installation	2019	N/A	Fieldway Group	Fitting of LD1 alarm
Sprinkler installation	2020	N/A	Argus Fire	Installation of sprinklers
Re-roofing	2021	June 22	Garland	Re roof
Roof Access work	2023	N/A	Moffat and Riley	Roof access and safety equipment